
CANVAS

NORTH

2BR-A 
531

1BR+ A 
529

3BR-B 
530

1BR+ B 
527

2BR-E 
524

1BR-B 
526

1BR-C 
522

1BR-D 
521

1BR-E 
523

1BR-A 
528

1BR+ A 
525

KITCHEN

13'-9" x 9'-8"

DW

MECH

W/D

LIVING ROOM

15'-0" x 9'-6"

BEDROOM

10'-2" x 10'-0"

WIC

5'-7" x 4'-9"

REF

0 1 3 6 10

1  BEDROOM B
526
SOUTH WING
5TH FLOOR		  698 SQ FEET

ONE BEDROOM
ONE BATHROOM
	 BACKLIT HOTEL-STYLE MIRRORS
	 STANDING GLASS SHOWER

EN SUITE LAUNDRY

FLOOR-TO-CEILING WINDOWS

BUILT-IN BAR & SHELVING
WATERFALL KITCHEN ISLAND
	 BUILT-IN COUNTER-HEIGHT SEATING
PANTRY CABINET
GARBAGE DISPOSAL

AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM

WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM


